CTTIIS 5 J§ l S15
ES8 ’ 5 &
Vﬁ Sy

L e

¢ g j rau‘a
: Phots Duigl®

el

Dressage Shows (https://www.sorensenpark.com/shows/usef-usdf-sanctioned-dressage-shows)
/ Schooling Shows (https://www.sorensenpark.com/shows/schooling-shows)

/ Show Calendar (https://www.sorensenpark.com/shows/show-calendar)

/ Show Forms (https://www.sorensenpark.com/shows/show-forms)

/ Dressage Tests (https://www.sorensenpark.com/shows/dressage-tests)

2023 Sorensen Park
July Schooling Show

f (https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https://sorensenpark.com/shows/schooling-shows/:

¥ (mailto:?body=Check%200ut%20this%20page %200n%20Sorensen%20Park%3A%0A%0ASorense

Saturday, July 15th 2023 WDAA Recognized Show #23-345

Judge: Megan Dischler (Dressage); Linda Sorensen (Western Dressage) Late entries accepted
if scheduling permits

Closing Date: Friday, July 7th 2023

[ Register Online ®  (https://www.horseshowoffice.com/hso/enter1.asp?cid=44)

General Rules / Prize List ®  (/shows/show-forms/general-rules-regulations/?schooling=ss)

{ Complete Show Bill®  (/show-bill/?pageid=205)

Class List Show Bill Fee Schedule

Friday Saturday Fee Test Divisions



31

32

33

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

$35

$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

$35

$35

$35

Introductory Level Test A

Introductory Level Test B

Introductory Level Test C

Training Level Test 1

Training Level Test 2

Training Level Test 3

First Level Test 1

First Level Test 2

First Level Test 3

Second Level Test 1

Second Level Test 2

Second Level Test 3

Third Level - TOC - Indicate Test

Fourth Level - TOC - Indicate Test

USDF Musical Freestyle (state level)

Dressage Equitation

Training Level - 4th Level TOC

WESTERN DRESSAGE ASSOCIATION of AMERICA
USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 1
USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 2
USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 3
USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 4
USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 1

USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 2

USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 3

USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 4

USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 1 - TOC - Indicate test you
would like to ride

USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 2 - TOC - Indicate Test you
would like to ride

TRADITIONAL
DRESSAGE

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J

O-A-J




USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 3 - TOC - Indicate Test you

330 335 would like to ride O-A-J
331 $35 USEF VYESTEBN Dressage Level 4 - TOC - Indicate Test you O-A-J
would like to ride
332 $35 USEF VYESTEBN Dressage Level 5 - TOC - Indicate Test you O-A-J
would like to ride
EF WESTERN D Musical - TOC - Indicate Test
333 $35 us . S . ressage Musical - TOC - Indicate Test you O-A-J
would like to ride
334 $35 Western Dressage Seat Equitation on the Rail (No Pattern) O-A-J
335 $35 Western Dressage Seat Horsemanship (Pattern only class) A-J
336 $35 Western Dressage Suitability 0O-A-J
337 $35 Western Dressage Hack 0O-A-J
338 $35 USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory - Level 5 - TOC - O-A-J

Indicate Test

View Traditional Dressage Tests (https://www.usdf.org/downloads/forms/index.asp?
TypePass=Tests)

View FEI Dressage Tests (https://inside.fei.org/fei/your-role/organisers/dressage/tests)
View Western Dressage Tests (https://www.westerndressageassociation.org/wdaa-tests)

Class Definitions

Class Numbering
Class numbers begin with 100, 200, 300 or 500 to designate the day they are held and also SH classes. The following key
is provided:

100 = Thur Classes.

200 = Fri. Classes

300 = Sat. Classes

500 = Sport Horse Classes

Divisions
O = Open

A = Adult Amateur
J=JR/YR

OPEN - Open to all horses and riders.

AA - Open to Adult Amateurs only. Competitors shall compete as Adults from the beginning of the calendar year in which
they reach the age of 22. Must hold current USEF Amateur card.




JR/YR - Open to Junior & Young Riders only. Individuals are eligible as JRs until the end of the calendar year in which they
reach the age of 18. Individuals are eligible as YRs from the beginning of the calendar year in which they reach age of 16
until the end of the calendar year in which they reach the age of 21.

DRESSAGE EQ - Open to riders who have never competed above 2nd Level in a recognized competition

NOTE! Classes listed are NOT necessarily in the order of go.

Non-Compete Fee - There will be a $40 fee (per day) for horses not entered in any classes.

TOC - Test of Choice - You choose which test you would like to ride and indicate it on the entry form

© 2011-2023 Sorensen Equestrian Park, LLC :: Legal (/legal/)




