

Dressage Shows (https://www.sorensenpark.com/shows/usef-usdf-sanctioned-dressage-shows)

- / Schooling Shows (https://www.sorensenpark.com/shows/schooling-shows)
- / Show Calendar (https://www.sorensenpark.com/shows/show-calendar)
- / Show Forms (https://www.sorensenpark.com/shows/show-forms)
- / Dressage Tests (https://www.sorensenpark.com/shows/dressage-tests)

2023 Sorensen Park July Schooling Show

f (https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https://sorensenpark.com/shows/schooling-shows/

(mailto:?body=Check%20out%20this%20page%20on%20Sorensen%20Park%3A%0A%0ASorense

Saturday, July 15th 2023 WDAA Recognized Show #23-345

Judge: Megan Dischler (Dressage); Linda Sorensen (Western Dressage) Late entries accepted if scheduling permits

Closing Date: Friday, July 7th 2023

Register Onli	ine > (https://ww	w.horseshowoffice.co	om/hso/enter1.asp?cid=44	4)			
General Rules / Prize List > (/shows/show-forms/general-rules-regulations/?schooling=ss)							
Complete Show Bill > (/show-bill/?pageid=205)							
Class List	Show Bill F	ee Schedule					
Friday Satu	Irday Fee		Test	Divisions			

			TRADITIONAL DRESSAGE
31	\$35	Introductory Level Test A	O-A-J
32	\$35	Introductory Level Test B	O-A-J
33	\$35	Introductory Level Test C	O-A-J
301	\$35	Training Level Test 1	O-A-J
302	\$35	Training Level Test 2	O-A-J
303	\$35	Training Level Test 3	O-A-J
304	\$35	First Level Test 1	O-A-J
305	\$35	First Level Test 2	O-A-J
306	\$35	First Level Test 3	O-A-J
307	\$35	Second Level Test 1	O-A-J
308	\$35	Second Level Test 2	O-A-J
309	\$35	Second Level Test 3	O-A-J
310	\$35	Third Level - TOC - Indicate Test	O-A-J
311	\$35	Fourth Level - TOC - Indicate Test	O-A-J
312	\$35	USDF Musical Freestyle (state level)	O-A-J
313	\$35	Dressage Equitation	O-A-J
314	\$35	Training Level - 4th Level TOC	O-A-J
		WESTERN DRESSAGE ASSOCIATION of AMERICA	
320	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 1	O-A-J
321	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 2	O-A-J
322	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 3	O-A-J
323	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory Test 4	O-A-J
324	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 1	O-A-J
325	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 2	O-A-J
326	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 3	O-A-J
327	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Basic Test 4	O-A-J
328	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 1 - TOC - Indicate test you would like to ride	O-A-J
329	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 2 - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride	O-A-J

330	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 3 - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride	O-A-J
331	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 4 - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride	O-A-J
332	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Level 5 - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride	O-A-J
333	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Musical - TOC - Indicate Test you would like to ride	O-A-J
334	\$35	Western Dressage Seat Equitation on the Rail (No Pattern)	O-A-J
335	\$35	Western Dressage Seat Horsemanship (Pattern only class)	A-J
336	\$35	Western Dressage Suitability	O-A-J
337	\$35	Western Dressage Hack	O-A-J
338	\$35	USEF WESTERN Dressage Introductory - Level 5 - TOC - Indicate Test	O-A-J

View Traditional Dressage Tests (https://www.usdf.org/downloads/forms/index.asp? TypePass=Tests)

View FEI Dressage Tests (https://inside.fei.org/fei/your-role/organisers/dressage/tests) View Western Dressage Tests (https://www.westerndressageassociation.org/wdaa-tests)

Class Definitions

Class Numbering

Class numbers begin with 100, 200, 300 or 500 to designate the day they are held and also SH classes. The following key is provided:

100 = Thur Classes.

- 200 = Fri. Classes
- **300** = Sat. Classes

500 = Sport Horse Classes

Divisions O = Open A = Adult Amateur J = JR/YR

OPEN - Open to all horses and riders.

AA - Open to Adult Amateurs only. Competitors shall compete as Adults from the beginning of the calendar year in which they reach the age of 22. Must hold current USEF Amateur card.

JR/YR - Open to Junior & Young Riders only. Individuals are eligible as JRs until the end of the calendar year in which they reach the age of 18. Individuals are eligible as YRs from the beginning of the calendar year in which they reach age of 16 until the end of the calendar year in which they reach the age of 21.

DRESSAGE EQ - Open to riders who have never competed above 2nd Level in a recognized competition

NOTE! Classes listed are NOT necessarily in the order of go.

Non-Compete Fee - There will be a \$40 fee (per day) for horses not entered in any classes.

TOC - Test of Choice - You choose which test you would like to ride and indicate it on the entry form

© 2011-2023 Sorensen Equestrian Park, LLC :: Legal (/legal/)